LPC661
Low Power CMOS Operational Amplifier
General Description
The LPC661 CMOS operational amplifier is ideal for opera-
tion from a single supply. It features a wide range of operat-
ing supply voltage from +5V to +15V, rail-to-rail output swing
and an input common-mode range that includes ground.
Performance limitations that have plagued CMOS amplifiers

Typical Single-Supply Applications (V+ = 5.0 VDC) (Continued)
Connection Diagram
Ordering Information
Package Temperature Range NSC
Drawing
Transport
MediaMilitary Industrial
−55˚C to +125˚C −40˚C to +85˚C
8-Pin LPC661AIM M08A Tape and Reel
Small Outline LPC661IM Rail
8-Pin LPC661AMN LPC661AIN N08E Rail
Molded DIP LPC661IN
10 Hz Bandpass Filter
DS011227-21
fO = 10 Hz
Q = 2.1